

TS-62 of 09

Present: Smt. Pritha Gayen, CJ(Jr.Divn), 1st Court, Jangipur, Murshidabad.

Order no.109 Dated- 13.05.24

Today is fixed for S/R. Plaintiff files hazira. No S/R received.

Fix 10-07-2024 for S/R.

D/C by me.

Civil Judge (Jr. Divn.), 1st Court,
Jangipur, Murshidabad.

Civil Judge (Jr. Divn.), 1st Court,
Jangipur, Murshidabad.