

TS 62-09 (CIS 326-14)
Present : Rajarshi Mukherjee

WBMD 11000-036-2009

Order no. 111

Dated 28-08-24

Today is fixed for SR. None move.

Local Bar took resolution being No. **JL.BA-27/24 dated. 28.08.24..**

Matter is adjourned.

To **16-11-24** for SR.

D/C by me

Sd/-
CJJD, 1st Court,
Jangipur, Murshidabad.

Sd/-
CJJD, 1st Court,
Jangipur, Murshidabad.
WB01191