

TS 62/09

Order no. 112, dated 16.11.2024

Today is fixed for SR.
Plaintiff is present.
No SR received.
To 21.01.2025 for SR.
Ld. PO is on leave. I am in charge.

D/C by me:-

**C. J. (Jr. Dn.) 1st Court
Jangipur, Mursihdabad
i/c**

**C. J. (Jr. Dn.) 1st Court
Jangipur, Mursihdabad
i/c**