

WBMD11-000036-2009
Order no. 117, dated 05.05.2026

Today is fixed for exparte PH, id n/o.
Plaintiff files a petition praying for shift back along with a petition u/o 22 r 3.
Heard. Considered. Shift back is allowed.
Heard in full.
Hence, fix 15.05.2026 for order.

D/C by me:-

C. J. (Jr. Dn.) 1st Court
Jangipur, Mursihdabad
(WB01494)

C. J. (Jr. Dn.) 1st Court
Jangipur, Mursihdabad
(WB01494)